LAKE WYNONAH LODGE & POOL COMITTEE

Balance Sheet
As of October 31, 2023

Oct 31, 23
ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
LW Lodge General 8911 4,958.64
LW L odge CC 8887 3,242.25
Petty Cash
Register Cash 450.00
Petty Cash/Change Fund 418.00
Total Petty Cash 86810
Total Checking/Savings o 9068389
Total Current Assets 9,068.89
TOTAL ASSETS 9,068.89
LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
Accounts Payable 5,231.34
Total Accounts Payable 5,231.34
Other Current Liabilities
Gift Certificates Outstanding 67.92
Sales Tax Payable 301.10
Total Other Current Liabilities ) 369.02
Total Current Liabilities 5,600.36
Total Liabilities 5,600.36
Equity
Opening Balance Equity 5,567.51
Retained Earnings 1,777.93
Net Income -3,866.91
Total Equity - 346853

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 9,068.89
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LAKE WYNONAH LODGE & POOL COMITTEE

Profit & Loss
October 2023

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Food Sales
Pub Sales

Total Income

Cost of Goods Sold
Bar Purchases

Food Purchases
Merchant Account Fees
Total COGS
Gross Profit

Expense
Restaurant Supplies

Bank Service Charges
Miscellaneous Expense
Music and Entertainment
Payroll Expenses

Utilities
TV Cable

Total Utilities
Total Expense
Net Ordinary income

Net Income

Qct 23

5,017.76
5,244.45

10,262.21

3,111.31
2,764.45

292.43
6,168.19

4,094.02

238.87

15.00
64.65
646.62
1,881.83

4_2.{10
42.40
2,889.37
1,204.65
1,204.65
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